## P/1000006059

	)	
(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Nan	ne)
(Docu	iment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
	•	

Office Use Only



01/18/11--01053--021 \*\*78.75

 Image: Secretary of State

 SECRETARY OF STATE

 SECRETARY OF STATE

1

## **COVER LETTER**

11

..

•.

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ų,

## SUBJECT: NABSON INDUSTRIES INC. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Г

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL C	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: <u>ZUNFIQUAR</u> S Name		ne1)
3402 BRIDGE Cooper City, City,	i i uli ess	
954 - 350 - 706 Daytime T SHEERSON @ MSH E-mail address: (to be use		t notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: MARSON INDUS ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address <u>ZULFIQUAR SHEERMOHAME</u> <u>3402</u> <u>3KIDGE RO</u> <u>Coeper Cify</u> <u>156. 350</u> 26	TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address <u>ZULFIQUAR SHEERMOH</u> AME <u>3402 BRIDGE RO</u>	Mailing address, if different is: FLORIDA
Principal <u>street</u> address <u>ZULFIQUAR SHEERMOH</u> AME 3402 BRIDGE RO	Mailing address, if different is: FLORIDA
ZULFIQUAR SHEERMOHAME 3402 BRIDGE RO	ッシュ
3402 BRIDGE RO	ッシュ
Cooper City 1=4. 35026	
Cooper City 17. 35026	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
	—
To embuck in The JANIFORIDA, Pain	ing moid inspection, Logo mspec
and energy AUDITING .	-
·	
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: 1000.	s —
The number of shares of stock is: 1000.	S Name and Circler
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI BULLIC SHEER MICH AMER	) VARIAGENT PIRE MIL
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI RUBIC SHEERMIDH AME Address: <u>5402</u> BRIDGE RE/	) VARIAGENT PIRE MIL
he number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI BULLIC SHEER MICH AMER	Address:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI RULIC SHEERMOHAME Address: <u>5402</u> BRIDGE RE/ <u>124 38024</u>	Address:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI RUMR SHEERMOHAMA Address: 5402 BRIDGE RE/ [COLVER CITY 1 <sup>-2</sup> L 33024 Name and Title:	Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: Zuffi Ruler Sheermon America Address: <u>5402</u> BRIDGE RE/ <u>1-4</u> 38024	Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULFI RUMR SHEERMOHAMA Address: 5402 BRIDGE RE/ [COLVER CITY 1 <sup>-2</sup> L 33024 Name and Title:	Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: <u>ZUKFIRUMR SHEERMOHAME</u> Address: <u>SUD_BRIDEE Ref</u> <u>Ceaper Cury</u> <u>1<sup>-2</sup>L 33024</u> Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:       Address:
he number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: <u>ZULF RUMR SHEERMOMAMER</u> Address: <u>SUD SELDGE REL</u> <u>CONTRECTOR</u> Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Name and Title:
The number of shares of stock is: 1000 ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: ZULF RUBE SHEERMOHAME Address: SUD SELDGE REF [Ceaper Cify] 1 <sup>2</sup> / 33024 Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:

	V 22/7EGT 1//0/+	HILL
Address:	3402 BRIDG	is recl
	Course ary	17 35026

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	ZUHFIQUAR SHEERMOHAME.)
Address:	3402 BRIDGE Rel
	COLPIK CITY 17 33026

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar will and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature/Registered Agent

1/12/2011 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

1/12/2011 Date